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STUBBEN 201 7 wspaseraa st ceo

954
953
951
933
919
384
875
368
864
346
829
828
826
3819
814
728
711
705
686
678
652
635
622
605
596
581

Thomas
Anna
Christer
Daniel
Per
Carina
Victor
Fredrik
Leif
Fredrik
Kerstin
Stig
Tord
Ingrid
Ulrik
Elsa
Gunnar
Klara
Marta
Stina
Anders
Martin
Torbjorn
Leif
Noah
Petra

LOopare

Svensson
Korall
Fransson
Hasselstrom
Johansson

Berger-Svensson

Bergstrand
Jonsson
Efraimsson
Korall
Bengtsson
Bengtsson
Fransson
Roos
Karlsson
Korall
Hejdenberg
Haraldsson
Haraldsson
Korall

Hedin
Hammarlund
Wrighed
Hasselstrom
Korall

Korall
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Antal tavlingar
(max 10 st)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

10
10
9



27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

543
495
491
487
487
440
424
413
397
380
376
373
359
353
348
344
320
312
303
286
282
280
275
263
261
240
226
224
210
207

Kristian
Lotta
Malva
Jessica
Oskar
Martin
Anders
Inger
Anders
Patrik
Andreas
Maria
Peter
Alina
Oliver
Milla
Lucas
Lisa
Emma
Disa
Marcus
Elke
Elvira
Mats R
Filip
Alfred
Joakim
Peter
Jonas
Ulf

Nylander
Haraldsson
Stromqvist
Hallros
Hoglund
Pilemalm
Bruhn

Flis
Malmqvist
Halenius
Nilsson
Bergstrand
Korall
Halenius
Halenius
Stromqvist
Pilemalm
Korall
Pilemalm
Korall
Hardt
Myrhede
Larsson
Johansson
Flis
Larsson
Hoglund
Pilemalm
Axén
Korall
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
77
80
80
80
33
384
85
86

197
188
171
168
162
159
149
148
131
127
113
109
106
100
98
95
91
82
30
79
77
77
77
74
74
74
72
64
59
57

Veronica Stromqvist

Maja
Anna
Annelie
Frida
Hakan
Hans
Axel
Ake
Alvin
Gunnar
Linda
Magnus
Anton
Henric
Gustav
Susanna
Johanna
Torgny
Arvid
Erik
Svea
Pontuz
Joel
Patrik
Gustav
Asa
Ulrica
Ulf
Hakan

Fors
Hallros
Alfredsson
Bergstrand
Linder
Guldbrand
Wolving
Efraimsson
Korall
Myrhede
Korall
Hallros
Flis
Karlsson
Thornqvist
Forsell
Thornqvist
Segerberg
Hasselstrom
Blomgren
Eklund
Green
Jarvenpaa
Korall
Ahrén
Axén
Fransson
Alsetun
Bolin
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87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95

56
56
53
52
47
46
44
36
29
26

Arvid Fors
Hilda Torngvist

Emil Gustafsson
Leif Lundberg
Birgitta Alm

Peter Bergstrand
Karl Blomgren
Thure  Myrhede
Leon Mustapic

Therese Ohlsson
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